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Mondai, March 28 Thursdai, March 31

5:00pm 5:30pm Private Appointment
6:00pm 6:30pm Private Appointment

| Tuesday, March 29 Friday, April 0]
9:00am 10:00am Council Worksession (Boards & Commissions Rm ) 9:00am 12:00pm Class
10:30am 12:00pm Shama Gamkhar-LBJ speaking engagement re: 12:00pm 1:30pm LBJ office hours

"Economic Development Incentives" (3.3145)
2:00pm 3:00pm Meet w/ ProgEval group (SRH 3.214)
3:00pm 4:00pm Comments to dbase group
4:00pm 5:00pm Meet w/ GIS group (Outside SRH 3.214)
5:30pm 6:30pm R soccer practice

Wednesday, March 30 Saturday, April 02

11:30am 12:00pm Meet with Anne Morgan (CM Spelman's office )

3:00pm 3:30pm Meet with Efrain de la Fuente re: 167th District Ct Sunday, April 03

Campaign (CM Spelman's office )

6:00pm 6:30pm Private Appointment
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Monday, April 04 Thursday, April 07
8:00am 9:30am Private Appointment Council Mtg

10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review

4:00pm 4:30pm Steve Drenner HEB & conservation land (Bill's Office)

5:30pm 8:00pm CleanTX Forum: Smart Grid (Blanton Museum of Art -

200 East MLK)
5:30pm 6:30pm R soccer practice

Tuesday, April 05

9:00am
12:15pm
2:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

1:00pm Council Worksessions

1:45pm Faculty Meeting (Dean's Conference Rm )
5:00pm Class: first full walk through

6:30pm R soccer practice

7:00pm Private Appointment

Friday, April 08

7:30am 2:30pm Private Appointment
9:00am 12:00pm Class
10:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm

2:30pm Office Hours-LBJ

interview (CM Spelman's office )
5:00pm
Museum)

2:00pm TML Meeting 10AM (tentative) (Austin)

2:00pm Updated: Pre CAMPO Board meeting (Room 2016)
3:00pm National Institute for Reproductive Health- camera

7:00pm Texas Relays Reception (George Washington Carver

Wednesday, April 06

Saturday, April 09

[ 9:00am 10:00am Meet with Deena re: administrative issues (CM

Private Appointment

Spelman's office )

11:30am 12:00pm Meet with Colette Michalec re: OPM and CRP (Bill's
Office)

6:00pm 8:00pm AAACC Appreciation for Waller Creek Tunnel Project

Sunday, April 10

(Fortune Chinese Seafood Restaurant)
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Monday, April 11

Thursday, April 14

3:00pm 3:30pm Meet with Debbie Bresette re: United Way community
grant announcements (CM Spelman's office )
6:00pm 8:00pm CAMPO (Thompson)

Tuesday, April 12

11:00am 12:30pm FW: Judicial Committee Meeting (Usually the Boards &
Commission Rm)
11:00am 12:30pm Judicial Committee Meeting (Usually the Boards &
Commission Rm)
5:00pm Class
3:00pm FW: Special Called Meeting: Hearing on Economic
Development Agreement w/ EBAY, Inc.
6:30pm R soccer practice
6:30pm Private Appointment

2:00pm
2:00pm

5:30pm
6:15pm

Friday, April 15

9:00am 12:00pm Class
12:00pm 1:30pm Office Hours-LBJ
2:00pm 4:00pm Open Office Hours (TBD)

Wednesday, April 13

[ 9:30am  9:45am Mtg of Asset Building Community Leaders-stop by and
greet (Fishbowl)

Saturday, April 16

8:00am 10:00am R soccer game

6:00pm 9:00pm Black Austin Democrats Spring Sponsorship &
Fundraising Party (2316 Thrasher Lane 78741)

6:00pm 7:00pm Save the Date: Austin Fire Department Annual Awards
Ceremony 4/16/2011 (10601 N. Lamar Blvd (The
North Austin Event Center))

Sunday, April 17]
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Monday, April 18 Thursday, April 2]
10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review Council Mtg

1:30pm 3:30pm CAMPO Technical Advisory Committee (7901 N. IH
35, Bldg. 7 (TxDot District Offices-Hearing Room 2))

5:45pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

8:00pm 9:30pm Vigil for Norma & Maria Hurtado (Out Youth Austin

(909 E 49 1/2 St. 78751)

Tuesday, April 19

Friday, April 22

[ 9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

Private Appointment

2:00pm
5:30pm

5:00pm Class: dress rehearsal
6:30pm R soccer practice

9:00am 12:00pm Class
12:00pm 2:30pm Office Hours-LBJ

5:30pm 11:00pm Hill Country Conservancy Earth Day Event (Moody

Theatre ACL Live Studio (W Hotel))

Wednesday, April 20

[ 9:30am 1:30pm 5 yr Forecast Work Session (Boards & Commissions)

Saturday, April 23

7:00pm 10:00pm Eugene Sepulveda 50th birthday (Seahold Power

Plant)

Sunday, April 24
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Monday, April 25

Thursday, April 28

10:00am 11:30am Agenda Review

Council Mtg (5601 Manchaca Rd )

3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

3:30pm City Manager One on one

5:00pm Prog eval dress rehearsal (SRH 3.214)
6:00pm Private Appointment

5:30pm Private Appointment

5:30pm 6:30pm Private Appointment

Tuesday, April 26

[ 9:00am 1:00pm Council Worksessions

10:30am 12:00Em Class: Show time! iTCo Comm Cti

2:00pm 4:00pm AFC
4:00pm 5:00pm Event prep

5:30Em 6:30Em R soccer iractice

Friday, April 29

9:00am 12:00pm Class

12:00pm 2:30pm Office Hours-LBJ
3:00pm 5:00pm Open Office Hours (City Hall )
5:45pm 6:00pm Private Appointment

Wednesday, April 27

[ 9:30am 1:30pm 5 yr Forescast Work Session

5:30pm 6:30pm Code Compliance Director Candidates Meet & Greet
(City Hall Rm 1029)
6:00pm 7:00pm TCDP Precinct Chair Meeting

7:00pm 8:00pm ANC Meeting re: Neighborhood Partner Program

Saturday, April 30

8:00am 10:00am R soccer game

8:00pm 8:30pm Private Appointment

Sunday, May 01

5:00pm 6:00pm Private Appointment
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